
Barn Förälder Mobil Epost

Calle Jörgen Malmberg 0706697022 jmm@ndi-se.com

Linda Malmberg 0709131979 malmbergarna2@telia.com

Jacob Magnus Sandberg 0703307107 magnus.sandberg77@tele2.se

Elin Sandberg 0730387749

Edvin U Michael Sundberg 0702203560 michael.sundberg@hotmail.com

Edvin G Jenny Gejdeman 0702098923 jennygejdeman@hotmail.com

Patrik Gejdeman 0707812382 guldpearl@hotmail.com

Viktor Micke Jonsson 07074558785 mickeflen@gmail.com

Bella 0707201097 gabriella.jonsson@edu.flen.se 

Isak Per Rasmussom 0707798204 per.rasmusson@flen.se

Katarina Rassmusson 0763179371

Elias Ulf Axelsson 0730818756 uffe.fhc@gmail.com

Ida Axellson 0706338962

Håkan Patrik Park 0702395159 patrik.park@scania.com

Helena Park 0708610972

Elvira Sara Willman 0707307093 willmansara@hotmail.com

Hannu Willman 0704927100 hannuwillman@hotmail.com

 

Emelia Jerry Forslund 0736678675 jerry_forslund@hotmail.com

Dante Jens Olsson 0700815945 olssonjens76@gmail.com

Neo Jennica Mattsson 0706127108 jennica_ctz@hotmail.com

Theo Emma Arvidsson 0767885319 emma.arvidsson86@gmail.com

Fredrik Wahlström 0707571719 fredrik.w1982@gmail.com

Linda Wollin 0707568912 linda.wollin@gmail.com  

Hugo Patrik Gillner 0725001624 patrik@xplain.one

Eleonore Gillner 0735328250
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